Asymmetric P-Nylon Filter
Ultrapure Water Filtration Filters
Description
Asymmetric P-Nylon filters utilizes the
proven defect-reducing nylon membranes
but configured into a new, asymmetric
pore geometry. This tapered pore design,
with an opened upstream structure and

* For liquids with a viscosity differing from water, multiply the pressure drop by the
viscosity in centipoise.
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Configuration O-Ring
Number3 Rating (nm) Length (mm / in) Code Material4
ABD09AND3EH1 40 229 / 9 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD1AND3EH1 40 254 / 10 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD1AND8EH1 40 254 / 10 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD1ANM3EH1 20 1254 / 10 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
ABD1ANM8EH1 20 254 / 10 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
2 The above filter configurations are also available in 508 mm / 20 in, 762 mm / 30 in,
and 1016 mm / 40 in  lengths. These can be ordered by changing the fourth digit
in the part number to a 2, 3 or 4 respectively.
3 Other O-ring materials are available.